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Women / XB / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hailey Eberhart1012
Flip 2 It

9.700 9.275 9.2509.150 37.375
1T 1 3T 7 1 

1 

Madison Eaton1009
Flip 2 It

9.475 9.150 9.4009.325 37.350
4 3T 1 3T 2 

2 

Lauryn Price1022
Flip 2 It

9.250 9.150 9.4509.250 37.100
7 3T 2 1 3 

3 

Julia Ashton1007
Flip 2 It

9.450 9.100 9.4258.925 36.900
5 7 7 2 4T

4T

Shamanta Villanueva1026
Flip 2 It

9.350 9.000 9.4009.150 36.900
6 9 3T 3T 4T

4T

Katie Paterson1011
Flip 2 It

9.700 9.125 9.3258.400 36.550
1T 6 12 5 6 

6 

Leah Bauer1024
Rock Solid

9.050 9.200 9.3008.900 36.450
11 2 8 6 7 

7 

Rachel Mize1023
Flip 2 It

9.125 9.050 9.1009.000 36.275
10 8 5T 9T 8 

8 

Olivia Batson1008
Flip 2 It

9.525 8.400 9.1009.000 36.025
3 12 5T 9T 9 

9 

Grace Kishiyama1015
Davis Diamonds

9.150 9.150 9.1508.500 35.950
8T 3T 11 8 10 

10 

Elizabeth Crevier1025
Rock Solid

9.150 8.925 8.7008.650 35.425
8T 10 9T 12 11 

11 

Savhanna Arnce1017
GymStars Modesto

8.975 8.575 9.0008.650 35.200
12 11 9T 11 12 

12 
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